

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITLE : I-90	DIAMACO INC	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N	40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100	20210 142ND AVE NE	5802 CEMETERY RD
04Y004		98072	98223-7781
PROJECT :	BELLEVUE WA 980052480	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330	ARLINGTON WA 982233393
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-7.69 %			-23.08 %		-15.38 %
			65,000.00	60,000.00	-5,000.00	50,000.00	-15,000.00		55,000.00	-10,000.00
2	REMOVING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	L.F.			900.00 %			900.00 %		900.00 %
	1260.0000		0.1000	1.0000	900.00 %	1.0000	900.00 %		1.0000	900.00 %
			126.00	1,260.00	1,134.00	1,260.00	1,134.00		1,260.00	1,134.00
GRADING										
3	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			176.92 %			53.85 %		53.85 %
	330.0000		6.5000	18.0000	176.92 %	10.0000	53.85 %		10.0000	53.85 %
			2,145.00	5,940.00	3,795.00	3,300.00	1,155.00		3,300.00	1,155.00
4	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	C.Y.			-9.09 %			9.09 %		9.09 %
	4280.0000		5.5000	5.0000	-9.09 %	6.0000	9.09 %		6.0000	9.09 %
			23,540.00	21,400.00	-2,140.00	25,680.00	2,140.00		25,680.00	2,140.00
5	DETOUR REMOVAL	L.S.			42.86 %			-10.71 %		-7.14 %
			28,000.00	40,000.00	12,000.00	25,000.00	-3,000.00		26,000.00	-2,000.00
DRAINAGE										
6	CL. V REINF. CONC. CULV. PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	L.F.			-14.29 %			28.57 %		28.57 %
	82.0000		35.0000	30.0000	-14.29 %	45.0000	28.57 %		45.0000	28.57 %
			2,870.00	2,460.00	-410.00	3,690.00	820.00		3,690.00	820.00
STRUCTURE										
7	PORTAL AND SWAY FRAME MODIFICATIONS	L.S.			-51.24 %			-33.00 %		-38.75 %
			400,000.00	195,026.00	-204,974.00	268,000.00	-132,000.00		245,000.00	-155,000.00
8	CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES	L.S.			0.00 %			-50.00 %		250.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	-5,000.00		35,000.00	25,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITLE : I-90	DIAMACO INC	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N	40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100	20210 142ND AVE NE	5802 CEMETERY RD
04Y004		98072	98223-7781
PROJECT :	BELLEVUE WA 980052480	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330	ARLINGTON WA 982233393
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
STRUCTURE										
9	TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE EST.			2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	0.00 %
SURFACING										
10	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 2020.0000 TON		12.0000	24,240.00	25.00 %	12.0000	24,240.00	0.00 %	12.0000	0.00 %
									24,240.00	0.00 %
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT										
11	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22 1050.0000 TON		40.0000	42,000.00	-12.50 %	40.0000	42,000.00	0.00 %	35.0000	-12.50 %
									36,750.00	-5,250.00
12	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL 2937.0000 L.F.		2.0000	5,874.00	0.00 %	4.0000	11,748.00	100.00 %	3.4000	70.00 %
									9,985.80	4,111.80
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
13	ESC LEAD 6.0000 DAY		150.0000	900.00	-93.33 %	100.0000	600.00	-33.33 %	100.0000	-33.33 %
									600.00	-300.00
14	SEEDING AND MULCHING 3.6000 ACRE		1,100.0000	3,960.00	-45.45 %	1,000.0000	3,600.00	-9.09 %	1,100.0000	0.00 %
									3,960.00	0.00 %
15	SEEDING AND MULCHING-BORROW/WASTE SITE 1.0000 ACRE		1,100.0000	1,100.00	-9.09 %	1,000.0000	1,000.00	-9.09 %	1,100.0000	0.00 %
									1,100.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N
 04Y004
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
DIAMACO INC 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 98072 BELLEVUE WA 980052480 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. 5802 CEMETERY RD 98223-7781 ARLINGTON WA 982233393 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
16	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00		1.00	
17	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EACH	1,000.0000	4,000.0000	300.00 %	2,500.0000	150.00 %	4,000.0000	300.00 %	
	2.0000		2,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00	
18	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	HR	45.0000	3.0000	-93.33 %	0.0100	-99.98 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
	560.0000		25,200.00	1,680.00	-23,520.00	5.60	-25,194.40	0.00	-25,200.00	
19	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 1	MI.	7,500.0000	25,000.0000	233.33 %	30,000.0000	300.00 %	25,000.0000	233.33 %	
	0.0900		675.00	2,250.00	1,575.00	2,700.00	2,025.00	2,250.00	1,575.00	
20	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	L.F.	0.2500	1.0000	300.00 %	0.5000	100.00 %	0.9000	260.00 %	
	3461.0000		865.25	3,461.00	2,595.75	1,730.50	865.25	3,114.90	2,249.65	
21	TEMPORARY BLACK LINE	L.F.	0.5000	1.0000	100.00 %	4.0000	700.00 %	3.5000	600.00 %	
	550.0000		275.00	550.00	275.00	2,200.00	1,925.00	1,925.00	1,650.00	
22	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM	EACH	30.0000	60.0000	100.00 %	75.0000	150.00 %	75.0000	150.00 %	
	240.0000		7,200.00	14,400.00	7,200.00	18,000.00	10,800.00	18,000.00	10,800.00	
23	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN	HR	2.0000	2.0000	0.00 %	1.0000	-50.00 %	0.1000	-95.00 %	
	1120.0000		2,240.00	2,240.00	0.00	1,120.00	-1,120.00	112.00	-2,128.00	
24	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	2,500.0000	4,000.0000	60.00 %	2,500.0000	0.00 %	3,000.0000	20.00 %	
	2.0000		5,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	
25	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HR	3.0000	3.0000	0.00 %	2.0000	-33.33 %	0.1000	-96.67 %	
	660.0000		1,980.00	1,980.00	0.00	1,320.00	-660.00	66.00	-1,914.00	
26	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.			1,315.09 %		371.70 %		1,550.94 %	
			2,120.00	30,000.00	27,880.00	10,000.00	7,880.00	35,000.00	32,880.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N
 04Y004
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
DIAMACO INC 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 98072 BELLEVUE WA 980052480 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. 5802 CEMETERY RD 98223-7781 ARLINGTON WA 982233393 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC											
27	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR										
	1120.0000	HR	32.0000	1.0000	-96.88 %	0.0100	-99.97 %	0.1000	-99.69 %		
			35,840.00	1,120.00	-34,720.00	11.20	-35,828.80	112.00	-35,728.00		
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE										
	33.0000	DAY	50.0000	10.0000	-80.00 %	50.0000	0.00 %	65.0000	30.00 %		
			1,650.00	330.00	-1,320.00	1,650.00	0.00	2,145.00	495.00		
29	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR										
	330.0000	HR	35.0000	1.0000	-97.14 %	0.0100	-99.97 %	60.0000	71.43 %		
			11,550.00	330.00	-11,220.00	3.30	-11,546.70	19,800.00	8,250.00		
30	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A										
	650.0000	S.F.	5.5000	25.0000	354.55 %	25.0000	354.55 %	25.0000	354.55 %		
			3,575.00	16,250.00	12,675.00	16,250.00	12,675.00	16,250.00	12,675.00		
OTHER ITEMS											
31	ROADSIDE CLEANUP										
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00			
32	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE										
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00			
33	MINOR CHANGE										
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00			
34	SPCC PLAN										
		L.S.			-50.00 %		-75.00 %		-50.00 %		
			1,000.00	500.00	-500.00	250.00	-750.00	500.00	-500.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$714,930.25	\$507,326.00	-29.04%	\$534,363.60	-25.26%	\$588,845.70	-17.64%		

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 16:47

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
TITLE : I-90
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N
04Y004
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
DIAMACO INC 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072	PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. 5802 CEMETERY RD 98223-7781
BELLEVUE WA 980052480 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	ARLINGTON WA 982233393 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.						
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
BASE TOTAL			\$714,930.25	\$507,326.00	-29.04%	\$534,363.60	-25.26%	\$588,845.70	-17.64%

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 PCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 7400 THIRD AVE S

PROJECT : 04Y004 SEATTLE WA 981084143
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100262

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			9.38 %
			65,000.00	71,095.82	6,095.82
2	REMOVING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	L.F.			1,200.00 %
	1260.0000		0.1000	1.3000	1,200.00 %
			126.00	1,638.00	1,512.00
GRADING					
3	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			50.15 %
	330.0000		6.5000	9.7600	50.15 %
			2,145.00	3,220.80	1,075.80
4	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	C.Y.			14.36 %
	4280.0000		5.5000	6.2900	14.36 %
			23,540.00	26,921.20	3,381.20
5	DETOUR REMOVAL	L.S.			-1.29 %
			28,000.00	27,639.70	-360.30
DRAINAGE					
6	CL. V REINF. CONC. CULV. PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	L.F.			29.77 %
	82.0000		35.0000	45.4200	29.77 %
			2,870.00	3,724.44	854.44
STRUCTURE					
7	PORTAL AND SWAY FRAME MODIFICATIONS	L.S.			16.19 %
			400,000.00	464,769.77	64,769.77
8	CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES	L.S.			-50.00 %
			10,000.00	5,000.00	-5,000.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 16:47

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
TITLE : I-90
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N
04Y004
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
PCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
7400 THIRD AVE S
SEATTLE WA 981084143
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100262

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
STRUCTURE					
9	TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE				
	EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
SURFACING					
10	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE				
	2020.0000 TON		12.0000	11.3800	-5.17 %
			24,240.00	22,987.60	-1,252.40
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
11	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22				
	1050.0000 TON		40.0000	37.5000	-6.25 %
			42,000.00	39,375.00	-2,625.00
12	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL				
	2937.0000 L.F.		2.0000	3.5800	79.00 %
			5,874.00	10,514.46	4,640.46
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
13	ESC LEAD				
	6.0000 DAY		150.0000	1.0000	-99.33 %
			900.00	6.00	-894.00
14	SEEDING AND MULCHING				
	3.6000 ACRE		1,100.0000	1,067.6500	-2.94 %
			3,960.00	3,843.54	-116.46
15	SEEDING AND MULCHING-BORROW/WASTE SITE				
	1.0000 ACRE		1,100.0000	1,067.6500	-2.94 %
			1,100.00	1,067.65	-32.35

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
 AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N
 04Y004
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 PCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 7400 THIRD AVE S
 SEATTLE WA 981084143
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100262

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
16	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
		EST.			0.00 %
			1.00	1.00	
17	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	2.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	3,147.6700	214.77 %
			2,000.00	6,295.34	4,295.34
18	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	560.0000	HR	45.0000	0.0000	-100.00 %
			25,200.00	0.00	-25,200.00
19	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 1				
	0.0900	MI.	7,500.0000	27,097.7500	261.30 %
			675.00	2,438.80	1,763.80
20	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING				
	3461.0000	L.F.	0.2500	0.8700	248.00 %
			865.25	3,011.07	2,145.82
21	TEMPORARY BLACK LINE				
	550.0000	L.F.	0.5000	3.7900	658.00 %
			275.00	2,084.50	1,809.50
22	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM				
	240.0000	EACH	30.0000	16.2600	-45.80 %
			7,200.00	3,902.40	-3,297.60
23	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN				
	1120.0000	HR	2.0000	1.0200	-49.00 %
			2,240.00	1,142.40	-1,097.60
24	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
	2.0000	EACH	2,500.0000	1,886.8700	-24.53 %
			5,000.00	3,773.74	-1,226.26
25	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
	660.0000	HR	3.0000	1.0200	-66.00 %
			1,980.00	673.20	-1,306.80
26	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES				
		L.S.			155.64 %
			2,120.00	5,419.55	3,299.55

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 16:47

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
TITLE : I-90
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
PCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
7400 THIRD AVE S

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

SEATTLE WA 981084143
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100262

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
27	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 1120.0000	HR	32.0000 35,840.00	0.0000 0.00	-100.00 % -35,840.00
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 33.0000	DAY	50.0000 1,650.00	37.9400 1,252.02	-24.12 % -397.98
29	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 330.0000	HR	35.0000 11,550.00	1.0200 336.60	-97.09 % -11,213.40
30	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 650.0000	S.F.	5.5000 3,575.00	11.9200 7,748.00	116.73 % 4,173.00
OTHER ITEMS					
31	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
32	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %
33	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
34	SPCC PLAN L.S.		1,000.00	650.35	-34.96 % -349.65
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$714,930.25	\$724,536.95	1.34%

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 16:47

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y004 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006752 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2119

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 14 2004
AWARDED ON : Apr 26 2004

HWY : SR 090
TITLE : I-90
CLE ELUM RIVER BR. 90/134N

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
PCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
7400 THIRD AVE S

PROJECT : 04Y004 SEATTLE WA 981084143
COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100262

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
BASE TOTAL			\$714,930.25	\$724,536.95	1.34%